
Staffing dalam Administrasi
Pendidikan
by Hilda Melani Purba

Submission date: 20-Jun-2024 04:50PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2405702867
File name: INSDUN_Vol_3_no_3_Agustus_2024_hal_107-117.pdf
(691.99K)
Word count: 3243
Character count: 22871



1

1

1

1

1

3

10

15

22

26

30

35



2

12

14

16

18



3

5

37



8

11

13

29

36



1

1

1

3

9

24

27

34



1

8

9

25

28

33



2

2

2

2

3

5

5

5

5

17

32



4

4

7

8

20

31



3

6

6

11



4

10

19

21

23





21%
SIMILARITY INDEX

20%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

4%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 3%

2 3%

3 2%

4 2%

5 1%

6 1%

7 1%

8 1%

Staffing dalam Administrasi Pendidikan
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jurnal.iain-bone.ac.id
Internet Source

ejurnal.stie-trianandra.ac.id
Internet Source

journal.unimar-amni.ac.id
Internet Source

www.researchgate.net
Internet Source

Megaharti Megaharti. "Strategi Manajemen
Unggul dalam Pengelolaan Sumber Daya
Manusia untuk Meningkatkan Kinerja
Pendidikan", ARZUSIN, 2023
Publication

qdoc.tips
Internet Source

lms.syam-ok.unm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.jurnal.unsyiah.ac.id
Internet Source



9 1%

10 1%

11 1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19 <1%

20

ejournal.insud.ac.id
Internet Source

id.123dok.com
Internet Source

repository.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

jurnal.permapendis-sumut.org
Internet Source

repository.unibos.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to Universitas Pendidikan
Indonesia
Student Paper

docobook.com
Internet Source

journal.shantibhuana.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.unikom.ac.id
Internet Source

digilib.uinsgd.ac.id
Internet Source

hasanuddinhusen.blogspot.com
Internet Source

repository.iainpare.ac.id



<1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

Internet Source

www.coursehero.com
Internet Source

jurnal.asrypersadaquality.com
Internet Source

text-id.123dok.com
Internet Source

www.grafiati.com
Internet Source

www.scribd.com
Internet Source

www1.lib.nchu.edu.tw
Internet Source

M Rafi Alami, Khulud Khulud, Marsya Jovita
Putri Yanuar, Syunu Trihantoyo, Nuphanudin
Nuphanudin. "Peran Sekolah dalam
Meningkatkan Kesejahteraan Guru di SDN
Sambikerep 1", Jurnal Pendidikan Guru
Sekolah Dasar, 2024
Publication

Mukhlisoh Mukhlisoh. "Manajemen Pendidik
dan Tenaga Kependidikan di Madrasah
Tsanawiyah Sunan Kalijaga Siwuluh", Jurnal
Kependidikan, 2018
Publication



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

archive.org
Internet Source

ejurnal.iainpare.ac.id
Internet Source

karya-bercerita.blogspot.com
Internet Source

store.penerbitwidina.com
Internet Source

www.infotentangbank.com
Internet Source

zombiedoc.com
Internet Source

English. Encyclopedia of Educational
Leadership and Administration
Publication

abdelhaqsah.blogspot.com
Internet Source

specialpengetahuan.blogspot.com
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

Staffing dalam Administrasi Pendidikan
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7

PAGE 8

PAGE 9

PAGE 10

PAGE 11


